Quality Lighting is a Philips group brand
1611 Clovis R. Barker Road
San Marcos, Texas 78666
Toll Free Phone: (800) 545-1326
Fax: (866) 713-6002
e-mail: Quality.Info@Philips.com
300

OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE
OPTIONS FINISH VOLTAGE
ORDERING EXAMPLE	 313100MALFS6
SERIES
SERIES
3 3 701
1001
1504,5
1752
70
100
150
18
300
1
2
3
PMA
NLX3
LX4
IN
L FS
FFS
EM
TP
AMC
1
2
3
4
55
6
8
P110A
P150A
P150M
P150E
P150F
335
330
PMA
	̈	701	 (ED17)
	̈	1001	 (ED17)
	̈	1504, 5	 (ED17)
	̈	1752	 (E/BT28)
NLX/LX
	̈	70	 (E17)
	̈	100	 (E17)
	̈ 	150	 (E17)
IN
	̈ 	300	 (A/PS)
	̈	1	 Medium
			   70-150W MA
			   70-150W NLX
			   300W IN
	̈	2	 Mogul
			   70-150W LX
	̈	3	 Mogul
			   175W PMA